
Sat Feb 4, 2017 8:00 @ Selkirk 
Community Pool

Swim Meet 

Wed Feb 8, 2017 7:15 @ FWS -275 
Commerce Dr.

Monthly MSM Meeting

Wed Mar 8, 2017 7:15 @ FWS -275 
Commerce Dr.

Monthly MSM Meeting

Saturday Mar 18, 2017 12:30 @ Pan Am Pool Provincials Meet
Wed Apr 5, 2017 7:15 @ FWS -275 

Commerce Dr.
Monthly MSM Meeting

Wed May 3, 2017 7:15 @ FWS -275 
Commerce Dr.

Monthly MSM Meeting

*Thursday June 22, 2017 6:00-10:00pm @ 549 
Coventry Rd

BBQ/Pool Party for MSM Executive Spouses/Significant Others Welcome

SUMMER BREAK
Aug 7-20, 2017 Budapest, Hungary FINA World Masters Championship
Wed Sept 6, 2017 7:15 @ FWS -275 

Commerce Dr.
Monthly MSM Meeting

Wed Oct 4, 2017 7:15 @ FWS -275 
Commerce Dr.

Monthly MSM Meeting

TBD TBD AGM after Pop Sidwell 
*Tues Dec 5, 2017 7:15 @ Mona Lisa Holiday Party for MSM Executive Spouses/Significant Others Welcome

2017 Schedule
Masters Swimming Manitoba

* Date may change to Wednesday
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